
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full names} 
and address(es} 

(c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

[O6SGOBET 

(a) WACTOUA CHEATING lait e 

Limited 

Ife (b) SIMON GWINNUTT 
CACERS PROFESSIONAL KEEKNKES 
THE CLO Coote MOUSE 16-7L ST PETERS CHwkCH YARD 

OERBY , DEL INN 
the liquidator¢e} of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

atc) jy JANVAZY oll 

Signed S a — Date \Y JANVAEN TOU 

AOZIENNE EYLEY 
address and reference (if CvREUS PROFESSIONAL SECNCZES 

™ THE OW Court House 
iG-2Z ST PETERS CWeEh yACO 

DERBY 
PE INN 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

THON 
A29 19/01/2011 236 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of VICTORIA CREATE CONiTED 

on the_ 1G JANVACY 20\\__ being a date not more than 14 days before the 
date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts nate he Say ment of Affairs are true. 



A—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

OFFICE. FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT 

CAS AT BANK 

Estimated tofql preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

TJ, 001 Z,001 

Date 1G}or |i 

G00 | L,00\ 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated defieieney/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surphis as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surphis as regards members 

~ pe Vd 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£ 1,00 | 

£ 

€36 

£11, \6S 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

EN, 165 
£ 

130 SOS 

E124, 340 

£ 

£ [VU 34-0 
£ | 

« ($24, SU 

Signature ate Iq | 6! | in 



felers ie} 